Энкодер с инкрементальным валом
NexGen 22
  Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
2    Dynapar    NexGen SERIES 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the model number with code numbers from the table below:
Code 1: Model Code 2: Pulses/Rev Code 3: Mechanical Code 4: Output Code 5: Electrical Code 6: Termination
22	 Qube Encoder,
Bidirectional
22M	 Metric Qube
Encoder,
Bidirectional
Enter Custom
Quadrature PPR
from 1 to 20,000
Examples:
0001= 1 PPR
0256 = 256 PPR
1000 = 1000 PPR
9999 = 9999 PPR
A000 = 10,000 PPR
B000 = 11,000 PPR
C999 = 12,999 PPR
	 .
	 .
	 .
G000 = 16,000 PPR
G384 = 16,384 PPR
H000 = 17,000 PPR
J000 = 18,000 PPR
K000 = 19,000 PPR
L000 = 20,000 PPR
Note: Letter "I" is skipped
and not used
Available only when
Code 1 is 22
0	 3/8"  Double ended shaft
1	 3/8"  Single ended shaft
2	 1/4"  Double ended shaft
3	 1/4"  Single ended shaft
A	 Same as “0” with shaft seal
B	 Same as “1” with shaft seal
C	 Same as “2” with shaft seal
D	 Same as “3” with shaft seal
Available only when
Code 1 is 22M
4	 6mm Double ended shaft
5	 6mm Single ended shaft
E	 Same as “4” with shaft seal
F	 Same as “5” with shaft seal
Available for all Code 6 options
0	 Single Ended, Table 1
1	 Single Ended, with Index, Table 3
2	 Differential, Table 2
Available only when Code 6 is 1 to 5 or
A to E:
3	 Differential, with Index, Table 5
Available only when code 6 is 0:
4	 Differential, Table 4
Available only when Code 6 is 6:
5	 5 pin M12 connector, single ended,
no index, Table 6
6	 5 pin M12 connector, single ended,
with index, Table 6
7	 8 pin M12 connector, single ended,
no index, Table 7
8	 8 pin M12 connector, single ended,
with index, Table 7
9	 8 pin M12 connector, differential, no
index, Table 8
A	 8 pin M12 connector, differential,
with index, Table 8
Available when Code 4 =
0, 1, 5, 6, 7 or 8:
0	 5-26 VDC in, 5-26

TYP
0.05
(1.3)
FLAT
0.50
(12.7)
0.969
+.005
–.002
24.61 +.127
–.051
Ø
Flexible Couplings
Part Number Bore size Diameter Length Compatiabilty
Primary Secondary
FCPL00750250 1/4" 1/4" 0.750" 0.875" Code 3: Option 2, 3, C or D
FCPL01000250 1/4" 1/4", 3/8" 1.000" 1.250" Code 3: Option 0, 1, 2, 3, A,
B, C or DFCPL01250250 1/4" 1/4", 3/8" 1.000" 1.250"
FCPL01000375 3/8" 3/16", 3/8" 1.250" 1.250"
Code 3: Option 0, 1, A, or BFCPL01250375 3/8" 3/8", 1/2" 1.250" 1.250"
FCPL01500375 3/8" 3/8", 1/2" 1.500" 1.500"
FCPL01250500 1/2" 1/4", 1/2" 1.250" 1.250" Code 3: Option 2, 3, C or D
FCPL01500625 5/8" 3/8", 5/8" 1.500" 1.500"
Code 3: Option 0, 1, A, or B
FCPL02000875 7/8" 3/8", 5/8" 2.000" 2.000"
FCPL02001000 1" 3/8", 5/8" 2.000" 2.000"
FCPL02001125 1-1/8" 3/8", 5/8" 2.000" 2.000"
FCPLM1000250 1/4" 4, 5, 6 mm 1.000" 1.250" Code 3: Option 2, 3, 4, 5, C,
D, E or F
FCPLM1250375 3/8" 6, 8, 10 mm 1.250" 1.250" Code 3: Option 0, 1, A, or B
FCPLM1500500 1/2" 6, 8, 10 mm 1.500" 1.500"
Code 3: Option 4, 5, E or F FCPLM12506MM 6 mm 4, 5, 6 mm 1.250" 1.500"
FCPLM100010MM 10 mm 6, 8, 10 mm 1.000" 1.000"
Mating Cables
Part Number Pins Compatiabilty
112859-XXXX 5 Pin M12
Connector,